pate 025200 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000025850
APPLICANT TODD SAMPSON PHONE 386-365-8575
ADDRESS 346 SE EVERGREEN DR LAKE CITY FL 32025
OWNER AXXESS DEVELOPMENT LLC PHONE 754-8888-157
ADDRESS 19413 SW SR 47 FT WHITE fL 32038
CONTRACTOR JOE TODD PHONE 386-688-7372
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 S, 1 MILE SOUTH OF FORT WHITE OR 3RD LOT ON LEFT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  04-75-16-04129-102 SUBDIVISION SANDY ACRES
LOT 2 BLOCK A PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  5.00

1H0000770 ; ’ﬁ//ﬁ

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number T A;)plicanta‘Ownen’Comraclor
EXISTING 07-00162M (O3] JH N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ELEVATION LETTER SUBMITTED SETTING MFE @ 73', NEED ELEVATION
COMPLIANCE LETTER BEFORE POWER, ATHORIZATIO LETTER INCLUDED

Check # or Cash 1053

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY I
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor

date/app. by date/app. by

Electrical rﬂugh'in Heat & Air Duct Peri_ beam (Linte])
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
_ date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES$ 27.90 WASTE FEE $ 83.75
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE § FLOOD ZONE FEE $ 25.00 CULVERT FEE $ T FEE 386.65
INSPECTORS OFFICE 770 ,Z/a/é'\ CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



o PERMIT PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTA_}._ATION APPLICATION
For Office Use Only (Revised 9-22-06) Zoning Offi ciaﬂ{d &3// 5/ 0 7Bulld|ng Official OXo7#/ 7-5-77

AP OO0 - A Date Received 3/[( BVQL{.L Permit#___2-5 §50 ;
Flood Zgne /( Development Parmit ng Zonlng P‘ -3 Land Use Plan Map Category /' ~ >~ A 5/

Elevetn L el

FEMA Map# Elevation
Site Plan with Setbacks Shown (& EH Signed Site Plam EH Release E;éWell letter hf;isting well

?py of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner
S

Finished Floor In Floodway

Letter of Authorization from installer
tate Road Access o Parent Parcel # o STUP-MH

Property ID #04-015 ~ib-0W\2a- 102 Subdivision gﬁmﬁq Acwes

=  New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home K Year ZCO3
«  Applicant Axcow W A CTodd Samp=.  phone # LA e 7 0/ (7sy. X&KQ)
= Address 34( S& f'»u-mm\. Du.. Labe Q‘;L_ L Bwu2S &F/ 57
= Name of Property Owner Axxm Dasdo i U—C/ Phone# S¥e-30s= g5 75—
« ot Address__[THIZ SWEr 4 | FE white FL 272629
= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Q

(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

1\.-'1;-}.-’

= Name of Owner of Mobile Home Asers, Devedap ko ULC L S~7—Phone # 3-S5 ( 7
Address 34. sc Evengenn Do Like u&.} cC B2l

* Relationship to Property Owner S

=  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 5 = 1 *

>y
* Lot Size 2Acnon Total Acreage g,;.( P

* Doyou: Ha@ g Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
Currently usin (Blue Road ¢ Sign) in-a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
= Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Yez ( En.o‘m:L\ Romeved hob./y Lcw_')
= Driving Directions to the Property__ e, SouB. o 477 g ok Wb, . p«%u:i‘«._ 80 Cam ‘bLs-
Le FC, Cinie 0P on Ao L) - 2 ol e I

= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer T _T— Phone # 3H-GYO- 737?’
= Installers Address____ /2 &3 (, ﬂ'ﬁﬁ WA ,Q ZE wewsbdeam Z) 2720 9/
= License Number = . co000 ™~ O S — @ 843

KL}‘) Ll . eersod B 2 T~ ()Wgs A“&Sm(ﬂi - 2'.% zg&'}'




PERMIT WORKSHEET page 1 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER

1|.| New Home [0  Used Home &\
Installer Jo £ Nm.}\sa“ License # L ocxne 220

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual O
Address o%__somam _0_ 4iZ Sw < 9 i | Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C 1 —.Qd
being insta i - .
Yord While ._M\\r (XX | Singlewide  []  Wind Zonell N\ Wind Zone Il [] mt?
Manufacturer m( mmhlrfhueo\m Length x width ZE K72 Double wide N\ Installation Decal # .v@
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan Triple/Quad J Serial# G&A L) 239417231 - £ 2|
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home ‘v R f7

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)

where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's initials
. . . _uwmomma mM_nH_q 16" x 16" [18 1/2" x 18 1/2"| 20" x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
Typical pier mum”_:m\ . capacity | (sqin) (256) (342) (400) (484)* | (576)" (676)
2 1000 psf 3' 4' 5' (5 4 8
> Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psf 4'6" 6 1 g 8 g
- ; ‘ LI ongtuainar  (Use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psf 6' 8 g g g g
’ 2500 psf 758 8' g8' 8 g 8’
_ 3000 psf g 8' g' g 8’ 8'
3500 psf g' g 8' g' 8 g'
1 | [] 1] ] * interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table,
=t . I _._.. . [ PIERPADSIZES |
I-beam pier pad size (71X 22 rad Size In
] [ [] [] ] ] [] [] [] 6 X 16 mdm.uml
] L | ] ] | | ] || Perimeter pier pad size 1GA e 6 x18 288 |
185X 185 342
........................................................................................ o Other pier pad sizes 3YX Yoy 16 X 22.5 360 |
(required by the mfg.) ©feniay§ Greafes 17 x 22 374
_ - Jnrrctmqgu %\ 13 1/4 x 26 1/4 348
] ] ] [ ] [ \ ] Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20 X 20 200
| | | | ()| |} wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this 17 3/16 x 25 3/16 | 441
_l_ _Il_ _I_ rriage wall piers within 2' of end of hoeme Rule 15C m<_.j—u0m to show the meﬂw. 17172 X 25 172 ﬁml.
awiel v_w_._ 24X 24 576
[ || [ 1 [ [] List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 X 26 676
n 1 and their pier pad sizes below.
L | | L] | I L L nd their pier pad si W [ ANGHORS |
Opening Pier pad size
- L 5 4 ft 51t
OUAMNETS Wil X2 X 72 NSRS ISySFemici < P X o)
Lidl . |_FRAMETIES |
< L8 dnechiors O/
¥ ¥ £ within 2' of end of home
i spaced at 5' 4" oc
= (72 T el i oL
k [_TIEDOWN COMPONENTS __ | [_OTHERTIES ]
Number
= i Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall L
, i Manufacturer Longitudinal A
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall 1E &-2 1
Manufacturer Shearwall




PERMIT WORKSHEET page 2 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER
Site Preparation
L. POCKET PENETROMETER TEST ]
Debris and organic.matgrial removed :
The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to Ceee psf Water drainage Swale Pad Other
or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil without testing.
Fasteni Iti wi i
" o0 X\PGQG x..un.“nh,\._ astening multi wide units
Floor:  Type Fastener: .\ar.yu Length: = 24 Spacing:

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

—

. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.

(i}

. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

&%

Walls:  Type Fastener: ne 42 { Length: c» 225 Spacing:

Roof: Type Fastener: 1o g/~<d(Length: 2 2% Spacing:
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip
will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

Xag ™ X2 X g
|

| TORQUE PROBE TEST

The results of the torque probe test is 25 & inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest
showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may

requires anchors with 4000 |b holding capacity.
Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE _um_ﬂ_uo_ﬂwmc BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

Installer Name K\

I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used

homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installer's initials =
Type gasket Installed:

Pg. Between _”_ooam Yes \
Between Walls /Yes
m @

Bottom of ridgebea

_Weatherproofing

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes . Pg.
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes

Miscellaneous

Date Tested / 2 />3 &nv

a s Electrical

Go_m.:mnn electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
source.. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.

Skirting to be installed, Fos— No__
Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes— N/A
Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. ¥&% N/A

Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals Yes/
Electrical crossovers uﬂoﬁmﬂma@
Other :

“ . Plumbing

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water supply systems. Pg.

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Installer Signature /L N\uk\ Um»o&.v

/e




@ CAM112M0O1l. , .S CamaUSA Appraisal System Columbia County

3/06/2007 12:26 Legal Description Maintenance 49000 Land 002
Year T' Property Sel AG 000
2007 R 04-78-16-04129-102 . . . . .. ... ... . Bldg 000 *

SANDY ACRES Xfea 000
AXXESS DEVELOPMENT LLC 49000 TOTAL B
1 LOT 2 BLOCK A SANDY ACRES. , ... ORB 812-1365,, 848-701,,........ 2
3 855-2418, QC 1052-787,......... WD 1052-792 & WD 1089-2032 , ., 4
T 6
7 8
L T 10
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:: F4=Show Available Codes F5=Refresh F12=Cancel

.
..................................................................
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||



3— 7-07;11:01AM;;Columbla County Bank ;388 755 0072

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 3. L.2007

Columbia County Building Department
P.O. Drawer 1529
Lake City, FL 32056

I_ S S et Qj(k((/ , License No. Z#000677) _ do hereby

Authorize (1 Qror'{cf \ggmfi)f 6A)___to pull and sign permits on my
behalf.

" Sincerely,

Sworn to and subscribed before me this ™ day of V\owe A__,2007

Notary Public&ﬁ,l](ﬂ\& @00%_,/

My commission expires: 2 -/ -0 ]|

X Undarwiters
Personally Known | %{W\ @UJ)L_/

Produced Valid Identiﬁcation:_[gcx) . Q% lL - }" 0 20
ey 3-22-09
Revised: 3/2006 Do® 3-22- A}

mmm

27



. STATE OF FLORIDA ;7 s e FEET

5 lEPAFiTMENT OF HEALTH - ol e

APPLIQATION FOH DNSITE SEWAGE DISP@SAL SYSTEM CGNSTHUCTION PER IT
: - Permit Appllcatibn Number :

Scale: Each black represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.
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%Plﬁhsubmiﬁﬁﬂby QA«:@. o A E'nétu'“' i
Signawre

Pian Appmveﬂ ' ‘NotApproved . _ Daifta:_},__- e ; o
-Bjy._.._. W i L7 Ne it s . Gﬁuﬁtyﬂbahbﬁﬁﬁaﬁmém

| ALL Gam@as MUST BE m&nevsn BY vrnn couwrv HEALTH BEPN%‘%‘MENT
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B3/12/2887 12:57 3869617183 LAKE CITY MAINT. PAGE 82/82

FAX

MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Dale L. Cray, FDOT Permits Insp.

Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept, ! Date: 3-12-2007 Fax No. 386-961-7183

Fax No: 386-758-2160 | Attention: Col Co. Building Zoning Dept.

( ) Sign and return. ( ) For your files. { ) Please call me. (XX) FYI () For Review

REF: Existing- Joint use Res. D/W / Inspected On:3- 12-2007
PROJECT: Joint Use Res D/W / Res. Access S.R. 47 (S)

PARCEL ID No: D4129-102-000 Permit No : N/A Sec No : 29020
MILE POST N/A +- Engineer: N/A

Mr. Kerce:

Please accept this as our legal notice of final passing inspection for (Todd C. Sampson & Luara B.)
Driveway for a Existing Res. Joint -Use. The project is located, 19413 SW S.R. 47 5 Ft, White, FI
32038.

This access has been inspected and meets FDOT Standard Requirements,

If further information is required on this project plezse do not hesitate to contact this office far
additional access permitting information details. My office number is 961-7193 or 961-7146.

Sincerely,

Dot <~
Dale L, Cray
Access Permits Inspector




D_SearchResults

Columbia County Property

Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 3/8/2007
Parcel: 04-75-16-04129-102

Owner & Property Info

Page 1 of 2

2007 Proposed Values !

[ TaxRecord |[__Property Card ] [ Interactive GIS Map | | Print |

Owner's Name |AXXESS DEVELOPMENT LLC
Site Address SANDY ACRES
Mailing 346 SE EVERGREEN RD
Address LAKE CITY, FL 32025
Use Desc. (code) [VACANT (000000)
Neighborhood |4716.01 Tax District 3
UD Codes MKTAO2 Market Area 02
Total Land
Aren 5.010 ACRES
LOT 2 BLOCK A SANDY ACRES. ORB 812-1365,
Description 848-701, 855-2418, QC 1052-787, WD 1052-792
& WD 1089-2032

Property & Assessment Values

GIS Aerial

Search Result: 1 of 1

Mkt Land Value |cnt: (2) $49,000.00| |Just Value $49,000.00
Ag Land Value [cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |cnt: (0) $0.00 SSIsessed $49,000,00
XFOB Value  |cnt: (0) $0.00| [Yalue

Total Exempt Value $0.00
Appraised $49,000.00| |Total Taxable

Value Value $ERI00.00
Sales History

Sale Date | Book/Page | Inst. Type | Sale Vimp | Sale Qual | Sale RCode | Sale Price

7/10/2006 1089/2032 WD Vv Q $65,000.00
7/7/2005 1052/792 WD \4 U 08 $40,000.00
6/7/2005 1052/787 QC I u 01 $100.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg tem | Bldg Desc | YearBit | Ext.Walls | Heated S.F. | ActualS.F. | Bidg Value

NONE

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code | Desc I Year Bit I Value | Units I Dims | Condition (% Good)
NONE
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000000 VAC RES (MKT) 1.000 LT - (5.010AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $47,000.00 | $47,000.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 1.000 UT - (.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

lof1

http://www.columbia.floridapa.com/gis/D SearchResults.asp

DB Last Updated: 3/8/2007

3/13/2007



VUL LIVEURU LIVAINIY &
E* "MINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT |
\ \

meneceven  /C /0T w [~ 15 THE W/ ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL B issuem /O
IWNERS NAME () P PHONE %S 595

\DDRESS —
WOBILE HOME PARK __—— SUBDIVISION__—

ulwmsnmmuusm_uulltmus Se 1y S To e/l T To /iu / Al)con, Te
Oo Lid/E DlYS, Lo oosEa —F€ACE WY MEALS on .,V

wny down oWy EFT . (23 vou cows 20 Q] 356 280 1020 - 4ty
MOBILE HOME INSTALLER S/ €.PA4 Mr/cé PHONE_CB8 . 72 7;(&1@

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION :

MAKE ALETTINN _297 su__ 22 x7Z o Conaet /1) (hrh e
o 7 =

sERMLNo.__(Gop FL 2374 /7221- Fz2/ oim

WIND ZONE _l Must be wind zone Il or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INTERIOR: INSPECTION STANDARDS

(Por F) - = PASS F=FAILED
SMOKE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL ( ) MISSING

DOORS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED
WALLS ()SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND
; WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE
/ PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISSING

/ /. CEILING ( )SOLID ( )HOLES ()LEAKS APPARENT

: —~ FLOORS ( )SOLID ( )WEAK ( )HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT FII‘TUIES MISSING

WALLS / SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING
<~ WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING { ) WEATHERTIGHT
Z__ ROOF () APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATUS: :
APPROVED " WITH CONDITIONS:

NOT APPROVED NEED REINSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

SIGNATURE 221,7/ 751%3 D NUMBER__ S 0 &

DATE 3407




. STATEOE FLORIDA x o ok
'DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH =

AP#’LIQATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION, PE%})_— M
: Perrml Apphcation Number éé Zaé\

i e o ik et s sl ke PART ML SITE T T A —

Scale: Eacu, Iglgc;( represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.
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Site Plan surammadby QJ " s Q-w)uu,
ighatu
od 2,

p:an;ﬁ “ PH@WED‘"’M‘W@ e ~ Date_ 3}12-/ %

oz _
S iy Gnuh‘ty Health iepaﬂm@m-

ALL GHANGEQ MUST BE APP'ROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPAR‘I'MENT

DH4015, 10/96 (Roplacos HRS-H Foth 4015 which - o
(Stock Nomber: f;gim-mm ) ' Page 2of3



Freeman |,
[2esign Group . AN

Engineers ¢ Planners 161 N.W. Madison St. Suite 102
Lake City, Florida 32055

Tel: 386-758-4209

Fax: 386-758-4290

5/22/2007
Columbia County Building Department
To whom it may concern,

RE: Todd Sampson, Parcel # 04-7S-16-04129-102

| have reviewed the conditions for the referenced property. The property is
located in (Zone X). Establish a finished floor elevation at (73.0°). | certify this
elevation will not cause adverse flood damage to the structure. If you have any
guestions, please call me at (386) 758-4209.

Sincerely,

William Freeman, P.E. #56001
Certificate of Authorization # 00008701



Columbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 5/22/2007 11:09:24 AM Page 1 of 1

|8

04-75-1604123102
AXAESS DEVELOPMENT LLC
i S.O01AC | 7/10/2006 - $65,000 - VIO 4

B
§...
2

Columbia County Property Appraiser

J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083

=SSt S
ARCEL: 04-75-16-04129-102 - vACANT (000000)

Name:AXXESS DEVELOPMENT LLC Landval $49,000.00
Site: SANDY ACRES BldgVal $0.00
Mail: 346 SE EVERGREEN RD ApprVal $49,000.00

* LAKE CITY, FL 32025 JustVal $49,000.00
Sales 711012006 $65,000.00V/Q Assd $49,000.00
info  7/7/2005 $40,000.00V /U Bxmpt $0.00

6/712005 $100.001/U Taxable $49,000.00

| ol
This information, GIS Map Updated: 5/11/2007, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser’s office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad

valorern sment purp

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/Print Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafceelbjemn... 5/22/2007



gitis

— WHITE
- II._.OeéleIllm IﬂOI._.I = i S e S APPROXIMATE SCALE IN FEET
COLUMBIA COUNTY 1000 0 1000

= _— i J

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

COLUMBIA
COUNTY,

FLORIDA

(UNINCORPORATED AREAS)

PANEL 260 OF 290

PANEL LOCATION

VA

o

w

COMMUNITY-PANEL NUMBER
120070 0260 B

EFFECTIVE DATE:

% JANUARY 6, 1988

This is an official copy of a pertion of the above referenced flood map. It was extracted
using F-MIT Version 1.0. This map does not reflect changes or amendments which
may have been made subsequent to the date on the title block, Futher information

about National Flood Insurance Program flood hazard maps is available at
www.fema.govimitisd,

)

——
.

Federal Emergency Management %z@

Print Date: 52212007 (printed at scale and type A)



Land Surveyors
and Mappers

BRITT SURVEYING

830 West Duval Street » Lake City, FL 32055
Phone (386) 752-7163 + Fax (386) 752-5573

06/26/07

L-18521

To Whom It May Concern:

C/o: Todd Sampson

Re: Lot 2 Block “A” Sandy Acres

The elevation of the finished floor is found to be 76.04 feet. The minimum finished floor

elevation is 73.00 feet. The highest adjacent grade is 72.99 feet and the lowest adjacent
grade is 72.53 feet. The elevations shown hereon are based on NAVD 88 datum.

[T

L. Scott Britt
PLS #5757

2P



ALL MOUMENTATION

SHOWN HEREON IS IDENTIFIED 'AS MARK D. DUREN, P.L.S. 4708.

BOUNDARY SURVEY IN SECTION 4 , TOWNSHIP 7 SOUTH,
RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA.

SURVEYOR'S NOTES:
1L

BOUNDARY BASED ON MONUMENTATION FOUND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RETRACEMENT OF

CERTIFIED TOn

TODD SAMPSON

FIELD BOOK:

297

pacEesy 19

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY WAS MADE UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE AND MEETS THE MINIMUM
TECHNICAL STANDARDS AS SET FORTH BY THE FLORIDA BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS AND MAPPERS
IN CHAPTER 61G17-6, FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, PURSUANT TO TION 472.027, FLORIDA STATUTES.

04/23/07 05/01/07

FIELD SURVEY DATE DRAWING DATE

MAPPER THIS DRAWING, SKETCH, PLAT OR MAP IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT VALID.

NOTE: UNLESS IT BEARS THE SIGNATURE AND THE ORIGINAL RAISED SEAL OF A FLORIDA LICENSED SURVEYOR AND

BENCH MARK
FLEVATION = 70.78" & o THE ORIGINAL SURVEY FOR SAID PLAT OF RECORD.
3 N LOT 3 2 BEARINGS ARE BASED ON SAID PLAT OF RECORD.
M 3. THIS PARCEL IS IN ZONE °X? AND IS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE 500 YEAR FLOOD
e PLAIN AS PER FLOOD RATE MAP, DATED 6 JANUARY, 1988 COMMUNITY PANEL NUMBER
=~ ‘ Os 120070 0260 B, HOWEVER, THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
72 S.650%s. 4, THE IMPROVEMENTS, IF ANY, INDICATED ON THIS SURVEY DRAWING ARE AS LOCATED ON
235792 DATE OF FIELD SURVEY AS SHOWN HEREDN.
217 J/ \ o 5. IF THEY EXIST, NO UNDERGROUND ENCROACHMENTS AND/OR UTILITIES WERE LOCATED FOR
) P C o, THIS SURVEY EXCEPT AS SHOWN HEREDN.
70 DS ,u.w.q%\ i 6. THIS SURVEY WAS COMPLETED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE COMMITMENT OR A TITLE
P o Y POLICY,
- o & 7. THE ELEVATION DATUM SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON AN NAVD 88 BENCH MARK. F.DA.T.,
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